
4-H Day Results 2019 
 
JUNIOR PROJECT TALKS 
 Victor Harding Achievers  Junior - Blue 
 Melanie Stockemer  River City Kids  Junior - Purple 
 Joscelyn Thompson  Delano  Junior - Purple  
 Brigitte Coss and Brian Coss II   Member-at-Large  Junior - Red 
 John Brunke  Country Kids  Junior - Blue 
 Josephine Hornung  Derby  Junior - Blue  
 
INTERMEDIATE PROJECT TALKS 
 Carter Smith  River City Kids  Intermediate - Purple 
 Josie Croninger  Goddard  Intermediate - Blue 
 Knox Crouch  Valley Victors  Intermediate - Purple 
 Nate Best  Andale Jets  Intermediate - Blue 
 
JUNIOR DEMONSTRATIONS   
 Malia Taylor  River City Kids  Junior - Blue 
 Patrick Gear  Andale Jets  Junior - Purple 
 Malachi Rexwinkle  Derby  Junior - Blue 
 Macie Rexwinkle  Derby  Junior - Blue 
 Emery Atchison  Colwich Clovers  Junior - Purple  
 Emily Shurts  Delano Junior - Purple 
 Elle Atchison  Colwich Clovers  Junior - Purple 
 Brianna Reilly  Goddard  Junior – Purple 
 Isaac Klausmeyer  Achievers  Junior - Purple 
 Piper Jabara  Goddard  Junior - Blue 
 Annelise Ibrahim  River City Kids  Junior - Blue 
 Genevieve Crouch  Valley Victors  Junior - Blue 
 Brigitte Coss  Member-at-Large Junior - Red    
 Brian Coss II  Member-at-Large  Junior - Red 
 Theresa Barnard  River City Kids  Junior - Blue 
 
 
INTERMEDIATE DEMONSTRATIONS    
 Felicity Gear  Andale Jets  Intermediate - Purple 
 Bridget Gear  Andale Jets   Intermediate - Purple 
 Grace Oard  Delano  Intermediate - Blue 
 Riley Jabara  Goddard  Intermediate - Purple 
 Camila Brashear  Derby  Intermediate - Blue 
 Nichols Oborny  Goddard  Intermediate - Blue 
 Brady Hoffman  Derby  Intermediate - Purple 
 Katelynn Wyant  Derby Intermediate - Purple 



 Zac Holmes  River City Kids  Intermediate – Purple 
 Avery Walker  River City Kids  Intermediate - Purple 
 Christian Oborny  Goddard  Intermediate - Blue 
 Adam Bennett  County Kids  Intermediate - Blue 
 Lincoln Conkling  Delano  Intermediate - Red 
 Madelyn Brunke  Country Kids  Intermediate - Purple 
 Emma Ewing  River City Kids  Intermediate - Purple 
 Damian Barnard  River City Kids  Intermediate - Blue 
 Josh Orpin  River City Kids  Intermediate - Purple 
 
SENIOR DEMONSTRATIONS   
 Annelieses Henderson  Achievers  Senior - Purple 
 Rebekah Heck  Andale Jets  Senior - Blue 
 Eric Sprecker  Derby  Senior - Purple 
 Abigail Klausmeyer  Achievers  Senior - Purple 
 Ryan Best  Andale Jets  Senior - Red 
 Katrina Turner  Derby  Senior - Purple  
 Jurney Yung  Andale Jets  Senior - Purple 
 Alex and Emily Mork  Achievers Senior - Purple 
 
JUNIOR AND INTERMEDIATE READINGS   
 Wyatt Sauber  River City Kids  Junior - Blue 
 Augustine Kroupa  Valley Victors  Junior - Blue 
 Grace Kroupa Valley Victors  Junior – Blue 
 Knox Crouch  Valley Victors  Intermediate - Blue 
 Isaac Klausmeyer  Achievers  Junior - Purple 
 Victor Harding  Achievers  Junior - Blue 
 Sophia Sauber  River City Kids  Intermediate - Blue 
 Audrey Catlin  Achievers  Intermediate – Purple 
 Ruby Blanton  Achievers  Intermediate - Blue 
 Elizabeth Giebler  River City Kids  Intermediate - Purple 
 Genevieve Crouch  Valley Victors  Junior - Blue 
 Nathan Turner  Derby  Junior - Blue 
 Josephine Hornung  Derby  Junior - Blue 
 Piper Jabara  Goddard  Junior - Blue 
 Asher Turner  Derby  Junior - Blue 
 Kalei Fresh  Goddard  Intermediate - Purple 
 Riley Jabara  Goddard  Intermediate - Blue 
 Grace Oard  Delano  Intermediate - Blue 
 MeKenzie Wyant  Derby  Junior - Blue 
 Elizabeth Hornung  Derby  Intermediate - Blue 
 Collin Wyant  Derby  Intermediate - Blue 
 Melanie Stockemer  River City Kids Intermediate - Blue 
 Madelyn Brunke  Country Kids  Intermediate - Blue 



 Brady Hoffman  Derby  Intermediate - Blue 
 Emma Ewing  River City Kids  Intermediate - Blue 
 McKenzie Snell  Achievers  Intermediate - Purple 
 Nicholas Oborny  Goddard  Intermediate - Blue 
 Josie Croninger  Goddard Intermediate - Blue  
 Katelyn Wyant  Derby  Intermediate - Blue 
 Larissa Reilly  Goddard  Intermediate - Purple 
 Trey Hommertzheim  Andale Jets  Intermediate - Blue 
 Evan Snell Achievers  Intermediate - Blue 
 Claire Stockemer  River City Kids  Junior - Purple 
 Amelie Stockemer River City Kids  Junior - Blue 
 
PUBLIC SPEAKING   
 Amelie Ferley  Country Kids  Senior - Blue 
 Logan Taylor  River City Kids  Senior - Purple 
 
SENIOR READINGS   
 Sonya Zimmerman  Valley Victors  Senior - Purple 
 Tanner Hommertzheim  Andale Jets  Senior - Blue 
 Abigail Klausmeyer  Achievers  Senior - Purple 
 Colter Bennett  Country Kids  Senior - Purple 
 Lauren Hornung  Derby  Senior - Blue 
 Tyler Hommertzheim  Andale Jets  Senior - Blue 
 Emma Walker  River City Kids  Senior - Purple 
 
INSTRUMENTAL   
 Keaton Donaghue  Delano  Senior - Blue 
 Amelia Young  Colwich Clover  Senior - Blue 
 Riley Jabara  Goddard  Intermediate - Blue 
 Grace Oard  Delano  Intermediate - Red 
 Genevieve Crouch  Valley Victors  Junior - Blue 
 Hannah Reilly  Goddard  Intermediate - Blue 
  Landon Schill  Country Kids  Intermediate - Blue 
 Hannah Walkup  Delano  Intermediate - White 
 Augustine Kroupa  Valley Victors  Junior - Blue 
 Grace Kroupa  Valley Victors  Junior - Purple 
 Rebecca Walkup  Delano  Intermediate - Blue 
 Zac Holmes  River City Kids  Intermediate - Purple 
 Kaden Zimmerman  Valley Victors  Junior - Blue 
 Hudson Donaghue  Delano  Intermediate - Blue 
 McKenzie Wyant  Derby  Junior - Blue 
 Max Conkling  Delano  Intermediate - Blue 
 Lincoln Conkling  Delano  Intermediate - Blue 
 Josie Croninger  Goddard  Intermediate - Purple 



 Rebecca and Hannah Walkup Delano  Intermediate – Instrumental Duet - Red 
 Jurney Yung  Andale Jets  Senior - Blue 
 Emily Mork  Achievers  Intermediate - Red 
  Audrey Liska  Achievers  Intermediate - Purple 
 Chris Mork  Achievers  Intermediate - Blue 
 Katrina Turner  Derby  Senior - Purple 
 
VOCAL SOLOS 
 Camila Brashear  Derby  Intermediate - Purple 
 Lauren Hornung  Derby  Senior - Blue 
 
PIANO SOLOS   
 Bridget Gear  Andale Jets  Intermediate - Purple 
 Sophia Sauber  River City Kids  Intermediate - Purple 
 Zac Holmes  River City Kids  Intermediate - Purple 
 Nate Best  Andale Jets  Intermediate - Blue 
 Knox Crouch  Valley Victors  Intermediate - Red 
 Aiden Ferley  Country Kids  Intermediate - Red 
 Melanie Stockemer  River City Kids Intermediate - Blue  
 Brady Hoffman  Derby  Intermediate - Blue 
 Elizabeth Hornung  Derby  Intermediate - Red 
 Felicity Gear  Andale Jets  Intermediate - Red 
 Minette Kofford  Peck Ramblers  Senior - Red 
 Katrina Turner  Derby  Senior - Purple 
 Rebekah Heck  Andale Jets  Senior – Blue 
 Lane Bennett  Country Kids  Junior - Red 
 Aria Baalman River City Kids  Junior - Blue 
 Grace Oard  Delano  Intermediate - Red 
 Macy Ferley  Country Kids  Junior - Red 
   Rylie Moody  Delano  Junior - Blue 
 Claire Stockemer  River City Kids  Junior - Purple 
 Paige Baalmann   Ninnescah Valley  Junior - White 
 Justice Milburn  Derby  Junior - Blue 
 Emanuel Tadesse  Achievers  Junior - Blue 
 Mara Pederson  River City Kids  Junior - Purple 
  
 

MODEL MEETING, DANCE AND SKIT   
Skit 
 Goddard 4-H Club - Purple 
 
 
 
 
 



Dance 
  Valley Victors Line Dance - Blue 
 Therese Barnard  River City Kids  Junior - Purple 
 Grace Kroupa  Valley Victors  Junior - Blue 
 Genevieve Crouch  Valley Victors  Junior - Blue 
 
 
Model Meeting 
 Derby 4-H Club - Purple 
 Achievers 4-H Club - Purple 
 
 

Grand & Reserve Champions 
 
Project Talks 
 
Junior  Champion – Joscelyn Thompson 
  Reserve Champion – Melanie Stockemer 
 
Intermediate Champion – Knox Crouch 
  Reserve champion – Carter Smith 
 
Demonstrations 
 
Junior  Champion – Emery Atchison 
  Reserve champion – Emily Shurts 
 
Intermediate Champion – Josh Orpin 
  Reserve Champion – Katelyn Wyant and Emma Ewing – (tie) 
 
Senior  Champion – Eric Sprecker 
  Reserve Champion – Katrina Turner 
 

Reading 
 
Junior  Champion – Claire Stockemer 
  Reserve champion – Isaac Klausmeyer 
 
Intermediate Champion – Elizabeth Giebler 
  Reserve Champion – Larissa Reilly 
 
Senior  Champion – Abigail Klausmeyer 
  Reserve Champion – Sonya Zimmerman 



Public Speaking 
 
  Champion – Logan Taylor 
  Reserve Champion – none  
 
 
Instrumental 
 
Junior  Champion – Grace Kroupa 
  Reserve Champion – none 
 
Intermediate Champion – Audrey Liska 
  Reserve Champion – Zac Holmes 
 
Senior   Champion – Katrina Turner 
  Reserve Champion - none 
 

Vocal 
 
Junior  Champion – Camila Brashear 
 

Piano 
 
Junior  Champion – Claire Stockemer 
  Reserve Champion – Mara Pederson 
 
Intermediate Champion – Zac Holmes 
  Reserve Champion – Sophia Sauber 
 
Senior  Champion – Katrina Turner 
 

 
Model Meeting 
 

  Champion – Achievers 
  Reserve Champion – Derby 
 

Skits 
  Champion – Goddard 
 

Dance 
  Champion – Therese Barnard 
 


